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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- LCC2-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 182222-12-0001 222-1211-0407-18  LIPIKA BERA ABHUJIT BERA BNGG EDCG BNGL
2 182222-12-0041 222-1211-0353-18 PAYEL CHANDRA LATE DILIP KUMAR CHANDRA EDCG HISG BNGL
3 182222-12-0066 222-1211-0560-18 RAKHI GHOSH RANJAN GHOSH BNGG HISG BNGL
4 192222-12-0001 222-1211-0334-19 MUKTA GAYEN BISHNU GAYEN BNGG PLSG BNGL
5 192222-12-0002 222-1211-0335-19  DIPANNITA PAUL TAPAN PAUL BNGG EDCG BNGL
6 192222-12-0003 222-1211-0341-19  PUJA DAS GOPAL DAS BNGG PLSG BNGL
7 192222-12-0004 222-1211-0346-19  SUDESHNA DAS GOPAL CHANDRA DAS BNGG PLSG BNGL
8 192222-12-0007 222-1211-0355-19 RIMA CHAKRABORTY TAPAN CHAKRABORTY BNGG JORG BNGL
9 192222-12-0008 222-1211-0359-19  SWAGATA LAXMI DUTTA SWARUP KUMAR DUTTA BNGG JORG BNGL
10 192222-12-0010 222-1211-0365-19 CHAITALI ROY CHOWDHURY SANJOY ROY CHOWDHURY BNGG EDCG BNGL
11 192222-12-0011 222-1211-0367-19  SURICHITA SAHA SUBIR SAHA BNGG EDCG BNGL
12 192222-12-0012 222-1211-0379-19 MOUMITA SETH LATE PARDESHI SETH BNGG PEDG BNGL
13 192222-12-0013 222-1211-0380-19  SANJITA GHOSH SANJAY GHOSH BNGG PEDG BNGL
14 192222-12-0014 222-1211-0391-19  SOMA BAGCHI DULAL BAGCHI BNGG HISG BNGL
15 192222-12-0018 222-1211-0395-19  CHAITALI ROY KRISHNA KANTA ROY BNGG HISG BNGL
16 192222-12-0019 222-1211-0401-19 PRIYA PODDER BISWANATH PODDAR BNGG PLSG BNGL
17 192222-12-0020 222-1211-0404-19  NISA SAMANTA NILKANTA SAMANTA BNGG EDCG BNGL
18 192222-12-0021 222-1211-0405-19 RIYA MUKHERJEE BIMAL MUKHERJEE BNGG PLSG BNGL
19 192222-12-0023 222-1211-0411-19  RATNA KAMAT RAJKUMAR KAMAT BNGG PLSG BNGL
20 192222-12-0024 222-1211-0418-19 MANJIRA DAS BIKASH DAS BNGG PLSG BNGL

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222)
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Roll Number

192222-12-0025
192222-12-0027
192222-12-0030
192222-12-0031
192222-12-0032
192222-12-0033
192222-12-0035
192222-12-0037
192222-12-0038
192222-12-0039
192222-12-0041
192222-12-0044
192222-12-0045
192222-12-0046
192222-12-0047
192222-12-0048
192222-12-0049
192222-12-0053
192222-12-0054
192222-12-0055

Reg. No.

222-1211-0420-19
222-1211-0422-19
222-1211-0434-19
222-1211-0438-19
222-1211-0439-19
222-1211-0445-19
222-1211-0450-19
222-1211-0459-19
222-1211-0462-19
222-1211-0468-19
222-1211-0481-19
222-1212-0376-19
222-1212-0383-19
222-1212-0397-19
222-1212-0415-19
222-1212-0424-19
222-1212-0425-19
222-1214-0417-19
222-1211-0349-19
222-1211-0336-19

Candidate Name

MAHIMA CHOWDHURY
SUKLA DAS

SUPARNA SARKAR
CHAMPA MALO

ANURADHA CHAKRABORTY
PINKY GHOSH

PAYAL KUNDU

DIPA DUTTA

GHUFRANA PARVEEN
MAMTAJ MONDAL

KHADIJA KHATUN

MANISHA MONDAL

SOMA SARKAR

REKHA SARDAR
PARASHIYA BARICK

TULI SAHA

SUMONA DESHMUKH
SUPARNA DEY

SHALINI MUKHERJEE
MANASWITA BHATTACHARJEE

Father's/Guardian's Name

MANTU CHOWDHURY
PRADIP DAS

LATE ABINASH SARKAR
ANIL MALO

MALAY CHAKRABORTY
ARABINDU GHOSH
MADHAB KUNDU
BISWANATH DUTTA

MD KALLU KHAN
RABIUL MONDAL
ABDUL JALIL

TARAK MONDAL

RATAN SARKAR

BIMAL SARDAR

MALAY BARICK
SAMARJIT SAHA
SOUMENDRANATH DESHMUKH
ASHIM DEY

TARUN MUKHERJEE

SHYAMAL KANTI
BHATTACHAREJEE

BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
EDCG
ENGG

(2)
PLSG

GEOG
PLSG
HISG
JORG
GEOG
PLSG
HISG
PLSG
HISG
PLSG
JORG
EDCG
HISG
EDCG
EDCG
EDCG
PLSG
JORG

< LCC2-2 >
(1)

BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 27/05/2022 Page 3 of 6
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- LCC2-2 ----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)
41 192222-12-0056 222-1211-0371-19  SHREYA SARKAR BISWAJIT SARKAR ENGG JORG BNGL
42 192222-12-0058 222-1211-0472-19  SWATI DAS JAYANTA DAS ENGG JORG BNGL
43 192222-12-0059 222-1211-0476-19  SABA PARVEEN MD MUMTAZ ENGG PLSG HINL
44 192222-12-0061 222-1211-0343-19 BABLI DEY JAGANNATH DEY EDCG GEOG BNGL
45 192222-12-0062 222-1211-0400-19  ANKITA BANERJEE JAIDEB BANERJEE EDCG GEOG BNGL
46 192222-12-0065 222-1211-0414-19  VARSHA MISHRA UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA HING PLSG HINL
47 192222-12-0067 222-1211-0361-19  BIPASHA PAUL BIMAL PAUL EDCG HISG BNGL
48 192222-12-0069 222-1211-0389-19  KAJAL RABIDAS RAJU RABIDAS EDCG HISG HINL
49 192222-12-0071 222-1211-0463-19  DIPTI PAUL KRISHNA PAUL EDCG HISG BNGL
50 192222-12-0072 222-1211-0470-19 CHAITALI DAS TUSHAR KANTI DAS EDCG HISG BNGL
51 192222-12-0074 222-1211-0443-19 MAGHASMITA CHANDA GADADHAR CHANDA EDCG PLSG BNGL
52 192222-12-0075 222-1214-0350-19 PUJA MONDAL BISWANATH MONDAL HISG PLSG BNGL
53 192222-12-0078 222-1211-0597-19 NEHA KUNDU TAPAN KUNDU EDCG ENGG BNGL
54 192222-12-0079 222-1211-0608-19  ALIVA BISWAS GOPEN BISWAS EDCG ENGG BNGL
55 192222-12-0080 222-1211-0609-19  SRABONI SARKAR KAJAL SARKAR ENGG PLSG BNGL
56 192222-12-0081 144-1211-0366-18 RIYA SARKAR KESTO SARKAR BNGG EDCG BNGL
57 192222-12-0083 223-1212-0530-17 NEHA PRAMANIK RAHUL PRAMANIK BNGG GEOG BNGL

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number

1 182222-22-0004
182222-22-0010
182222-22-0018
182222-22-0023
182222-22-0040

o o A W DN

182222-22-0046

~

182222-22-0054
8 192222-22-0001
9 192222-22-0002

10 192222-22-0003

11 192222-22-0005

12 192222-22-0007

13 192222-22-0008

14 192222-22-0010

15 192222-22-0011

16 192222-22-0016

17 192222-22-0017

18 192222-22-0018

19 192222-22-0019

20 192222-22-0020

Reg. No.

222-1111-0420-18
222-1111-0573-18
222-1111-0317-18
222-1111-0326-18
222-1111-0397-18
222-1111-0569-18
222-1111-0374-18
222-1111-0339-19
222-1111-0342-19
222-1111-0344-19
222-1111-0351-19
222-1111-0356-19
222-1111-0357-19
222-1111-0366-19
222-1111-0369-19
222-1111-0396-19
222-1111-0398-19
222-1111-0402-19
222-1111-0403-19
222-1111-0406-19

Candidate Name

BISWAJIT NATH
SHUBHAJIT MONDAL
DEBJIT DAS

DEBARGHA GHOSH

SIB SANKAR SINGHA
SWAPAN PAUL

NITESH KUMAR MALLICK
PRIYAM ACHARYA
RAJDWIP CHANDA
GOPAL KRISHNA DUTTA
ROHET MALLICK
SUKUMAR SARKAR
PRASANTA SAHA
TOUFIK AHAMMED
BHASWADIP DEY
SOMEN HALDER

NAYAN BISWAS

ARUJIT GHOSH

LOKESH PAL

ADITYA MALAKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

RABIN KUMAR NATH
SANJOY KUMAR MONDAL
SADHAN DAS

DEB KUMAR GHOSH
SUKUMAR SINGHA
SANKAR PAUL

SUNIL KUMAR MALLICK
LATE PHATIK ACHARYA
SWAPAN CHANDA
KASHI NATH DUTTA
RAJIB MALLICK
RANJAN SARKAR
PRABIR SAHA

GOLAM AHAMMED
BHASKAR DEY

SAMAR HALDER

DILIP BISWAS

MIHIR GHOSH

PRADIP KUMAR PAL
KALU MALAKAR

BNGG
BNGG
EDCG
EDCG
EDCG
PEDG
HING
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG

(2)
PLSG
PEDG
PLSG
HISG
PLSG
PLSG
JORG
PEDG
HISG
PLSG

PLSG
EDCG
PLSG
EDCG
PLSG
PLSG
EDCG
HISG
HISG

PLSG

< LCC2-2 >
(1)

BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL

HINL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL

Page 4 of 6

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number

21 192222-22-0021
22 192222-22-0022
23 192222-22-0025
24 192222-22-0030
25 192222-22-0031
26 192222-22-0032
27 192222-22-0034
28 192222-22-0035
29 192222-22-0038
30 192222-22-0040
31 192222-22-0043
32 192222-22-0045
33 192222-22-0047
34 192222-22-0050
35 192222-22-0051
36 192222-22-0053
37 192222-22-0054
38 192222-22-0055
39 192222-22-0057
40 192222-22-0059

Reg. No.

222-1111-0412-19
222-1111-0413-19
222-1111-0428-19
222-1111-0440-19
222-1111-0442-19
222-1111-0448-19
222-1111-0452-19
222-1111-0455-19
222-1111-0460-19
222-1111-0471-19
222-1112-0372-19
222-1112-0385-19
222-1112-0456-19
222-1115-0338-19
222-1111-0333-19
222-1111-0360-19
222-1111-0363-19
222-1111-0370-19
222-1111-0446-19
222-1111-0348-19

Candidate Name

TANMOY ROY

RAHUL MAJUMDAR
SAIKAT ROY

AYAN MONDAL
SOURAV TAPADAR
HEMANTA DAS

GOURAB CHANDRA DEY
APURBA KUMAR BASAK
ARGHA KAR

AKASH PAUL

BITTU BISWAS

SWARUP ROY

TUSHAR BAL

SOHEL MOLLAH
ARGHYA GHOSH

RAJA TAPADER
HEMANT GOLCHHA JAIN
SHUVAM GUHA
ANIRBAN GHOSH
SHUBHANKAR DEY

Father's/Guardian's Name

TARAK ROY

NIBHAS MAJUMDAR
SAMBHU ROY

TAPAN MONDAL

SUJIT TAPADAR

SUKHEN DAS

GOURANGA CHANDRA DEY
PARTHA PRATIM BASAK
PRADIP KAR

GANGA DHAR PAUL
ANANDA BISWAS
SHANKAR ROY

NARAYAN BAL

EJABUL MOLLAH

ASISH GHOSH

ASIT TAPADER

PRAKASH CHAND GOLCHHA JAIN
SWADESH KUMAR GUHA
KANKAN GHOSH

PINTU DEY

BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
ENGG
ENGG
ENGG
ENGG
ENGG
EDCG

(2)
PLSG
JORG
PLSG
JORG
EDCG
EDCG
PLSG
JORG
HISG
HISG
PLSG
HISG
EDCG
PEDG
JORG
JORG
PLSG
JORG
PEDG
GEOG

< LCC2-2 >
(1)

BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
BNGL
HINL
BNGL
HINL
BNGL
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- LCC2-2 ----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)
41 192222-22-0060 222-1111-0384-19  ASHISH KUMAR SHAW ARUN SHAW EDCG HING HINL
42 192222-22-0061 222-1111-0399-19  AKASH AUDDYA BRIANDRA NATH AUDDYA EDCG HISG BNGL
43 192222-22-0069 222-1111-0375-19  SUMAN KATU KARTICK KATU EDCG PLSG BNGL
44 192222-22-0070 222-1111-0378-19 SUSHABHAN GHOSH DEBNARAYAN GHOSH HISG PLSG BNGL
45 192222-22-0072 222-1111-0419-19 DEBASISH RANA KHOKAN RANA EDCG PLSG BNGL
46 192222-22-0074 222-1111-0453-19  SHIMUL BALA HIMANSHU BALA HISG PLSG BNGL
47 192222-22-0077 222-1111-0605-19  ARNIT PAUL AVUJIT PAUL ENGG PEDG BNGL
48 192222-22-0078 222-1112-0604-19  SUBHOJIT MAJUMDER SUBRATA MAJUMDER ENGG PEDG BNGL
49 192222-22-0079 222-1111-0596-19 AMIT DEY BALARAM DEY EDCG HISG BNGL
50 192222-22-0080 222-1111-0607-19 HARSHABARDHAN ROY SHIBEN ROY EDCG HISG BNGL
51 192222-22-0081 223-1111-0200-18 ARKO BURMAN AMAL BURMAN BNGG HISG BNGL
52 192222-22-0082 222-1111-0613-19 SOUMYADEEP CHAKRABORTY SUKANTA CHAKRABORTY ENGG PLSG BNGL

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



